
N

Atlantic
    Ocean    

Paci�c
    Ocean    

Buenos Aires

ARGENTINA

Overnight in Port
Cruise

Puerto Madryn

Punta Arenas

Amalia Glacier

Chilean Fjords

Ushuaia

Santiago (Valparaíso)

Port Stanley

Puerto Montt

CHILE

URUGUAY

Montevideo

Cape Horn

Falkland
   Islands   

PORT STANLEY, FALKLAND ISLANDS, UK

SOUTH AMERICA & THE CHILEAN FJORDS

1 8  D A Y S  •  B U E N O S  A I R E S  T O  S A N T I A G O

JOURNEY TO THE END OF THE WORLD.  Soak in the eclectic mix of Latin and European influences in Buenos Aires, the birthplace  
of tango. Visit Port Stanley, home to more than one million penguins, before exploring the scenic surroundings of Ushuaia, the city  
at the “End of the World.” Sail through the Strait of Magellan, passing rugged mountain peaks and bluetinted icebergs en route to  
the vibrant city of Santiago.

BUENOS AIRES TO SANTIAGO 
DAY LOCATION

1 Buenos Aires, Argentina
2  Buenos Aires, Argentina
3  Montevideo, Uruguay
4-5  Cruise the Atlantic Ocean
6  Puerto Madryn, Argentina
7  Cruise the Atlantic Ocean
8  Falkland Islands (Port Stanley), UK
9-10  Cruise the Atlantic Ocean & Cape Horn
11  Ushuaia, Argentina
12  Punta Arenas, Chile
13-14  Cruise Amalia Glacier & Chilean Fjords
15  Puerto Montt, Chile
16  Cruise the Pacific Ocean
17  Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile
18  Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile

SANTIAGO TO BUENOS AIRES 
DAY LOCATION

1 Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile
2  Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile
3  Cruise the Pacific Ocean
4  Puerto Montt, Chile
5-6  Cruise Chilean Fjords & Amalia Glacier
7  Punta Arenas, Chile
8  Ushuaia, Argentina
9-10  Cruise Cape Horn & the Atlantic Ocean
11  Falkland Islands (Port Stanley), UK
12  Cruise the Atlantic Ocean
13  Puerto Madryn, Argentina
14-15  Cruise the Atlantic Ocean
16  Montevideo, Uruguay
17  Buenos Aires, Argentina
18  Buenos Aires, Argentina

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: 

• 18-day cruise visiting 4 countries & 8 ports with private veranda
• 8 included shore excursions
• 2 overnights
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

06.22.2021



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

BUENOS AIRES | 2 NIGHTS 
Be captivated by the vibrant culture of Buenos Aires, 
Argentina’s cosmopolitan capital; you can explore two of 
the city’s colorful barrios, or neighborhoods: bustling 
Palermo and historic San Telmo.

GATEWAY TO PATAGONIA | 5 NIGHTS 
Electric-blue lakes, calving glaciers, vast silent spaces and 
tapering ridges. Patagonia is beauty writ large, and this 
five-night pre-cruise extension lets you experience it in 
comfort and style. Feast your eyes on the saw-toothed 
peaks of Torres del Paine National Park. Admire the 
glittering expanse of Lake Argentino.

IGUAZÚ FALLS & RIO DE JANEIRO | 4 NIGHTS 
Take advantage of this fully escorted extension and add two 
UNESCO World Heritage Sites to your life list. First, revel in 
Brazil’s vibrant Rio de Janeiro, nicknamed the “Marvelous 
City” for its inviting setting and beautiful people. Then, 
experience Iguazú Falls, 275 linked cascades that comprise 
the largest waterfall system in the world. You will enjoy two 
very different perspectives, visiting both the Brazilian and 
Argentinean sides of the falls.

SANTIAGO | 2 NIGHTS 
Experience Chile’s breathtaking capital city of Santiago, set 
against an impressive backdrop of snowcapped Andean 
peaks, and discover its lively Central Market and colorful 
Bellavista neighborhood.

06.22.2021

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Buenos Aires 77 
(84/69)

74 
(81/67)

72 
(79/65)

66 
(72/59)

60 
(66/53)

55 
(60/48)

53 
(59/47)

59 
(63/49)

62 
(66/52)

69 
(71/58)

71 
(77/62)

75 
(82/66)

Santiago 68 
(74/53)

62 
(72/52)

61 
(68/49)

58 
(66/47)

59 
(64/47)

50 
(57/43)

51 
(59/44)

58 
(61/44)

57 
(61/45)

56 
(65/47)

58 
(68/48)

60 
(70/50)

Ready to Explore theWorld - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




