

Pacific Ocean

Chilean Fjords

Amalia Glacier

Cruise

Overnight in Port

OSantiago (Valparaíso)

Buenos Aireso

Montevideo

Atlantic
Ocean

Chilean Fjords

Amalia Glacier

Falkland
Islands
Port Stanley

Punta Arenas

Ushuaia
Cape Horn



# SOUTH AMERICA & THE CHILEAN FJORDS

## 18 DAYS • BUENOS AIRES TO SANTIAGO

JOURNEY TO THE END OF THE WORLD. Soak in the eclectic mix of Latin and European influences in Buenos Aires, the birthplace of tango. Visit Port Stanley, home to more than one million penguins, before exploring the scenic surroundings of Ushuaia, the city at the "End of the World." Sail through the Strait of Magellan, passing rugged mountain peaks and bluetinted icebergs en route to the vibrant city of Santiago.

## **BUENOS AIRES TO SANTIAGO**

DAY	LOCATION							
1	Buenos Aires, Argentina							
2	Buenos Aires, Argentina							
3	Montevideo, Uruguay							
4-5	Cruise the Atlantic Ocean							
6	Puerto Madryn, Argentina							
7	Cruise the Atlantic Ocean							
8	Falkland Islands (Port Stanley), UK							
9-10	Cruise the Atlantic Ocean & Cape Horn							
11	Ushuaia, Argentina							
12	Punta Arenas, Chile							
13-14	Cruise Amalia Glacier & Chilean Fjords							
15	Puerto Montt, Chile							
16	Cruise the Pacific Ocean							
17	Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile							
18	Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile							

# **SANTIAGO TO BUENOS AIRES**

DAY	LOCATION Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile							
1								
2	Santiago (Valparaíso), Chile							
3	Cruise the Pacific Ocean							
4	Puerto Montt, Chile							
5-6	Cruise Chilean Fjords & Amalia Glacier							
7	Punta Arenas, Chile							
8	Ushuaia, Argentina							
9-10	Cruise Cape Horn & the Atlantic Ocean							
11	Falkland Islands (Port Stanley), UK							
12	Cruise the Atlantic Ocean							
13	Puerto Madryn, Argentina							
14-15	Cruise the Atlantic Ocean							
16	Montevideo, Uruguay							
17	Buenos Aires, Argentina							
18	Buenos Aires, Argentina							

## **ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:**

- 18-day cruise visiting 4 countries & 8 ports with private veranda
- 8 included shore excursions
- $\cdot$  2 overnights
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

# EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



## **BUENOS AIRES** | 2 NIGHTS

Be captivated by the vibrant culture of Buenos Aires, Argentina's cosmopolitan capital; you can explore two of the city's colorful barrios, or neighborhoods: bustling Palermo and historic San Telmo.



## **GATEWAY TO PATAGONIA** | 5 NIGHTS

Electric-blue lakes, calving glaciers, vast silent spaces and tapering ridges. Patagonia is beauty writ large, and this five-night pre-cruise extension lets you experience it in comfort and style. Feast your eyes on the saw-toothed peaks of Torres del Paine National Park. Admire the glittering expanse of Lake Argentino.



#### IGUAZÚ FALLS & RIO DE JANEIRO | 4 NIGHTS

Take advantage of this fully escorted extension and add two UNESCO World Heritage Sites to your life list. First, revel in Brazil's vibrant Rio de Janeiro, nicknamed the "Marvelous City" for its inviting setting and beautiful people. Then, experience Iguazú Falls, 275 linked cascades that comprise the largest waterfall system in the world. You will enjoy two very different perspectives, visiting both the Brazilian and Argentinean sides of the falls.



# **SANTIAGO** | 2 NIGHTS

Experience Chile's breathtaking capital city of Santiago, set against an impressive backdrop of snowcapped Andean peaks, and discover its lively Central Market and colorful Bellavista neighborhood.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ОСТ	NOV	DEC	
Buenos Aires	<b>77</b> (84/69)	<b>74</b> (81/67)	<b>72</b> (79/65)	<b>66</b> (72/59)	<b>60</b> (66/53)	55 (60/48)	<b>53</b> (59/47)	<b>59</b> (63/49)	<b>62</b> (66/52)	<b>69</b> (71/58)	<b>71</b> (77/62)	<b>75</b> (82/66)	
Santiago	<b>68</b> (74/53)	<b>62</b> (72/52)	<b>61</b> (68/49)	<b>58</b> (66/47)	<b>59</b> (64/47)	<b>50</b> (57/43)	<b>51</b> (59/44)	<b>58</b> (61/44)	<b>57</b> (61/45)	<b>56</b> (65/47)	<b>58</b> (68/48)	<b>60</b> (70/50)	

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

